# Norwalk Community College Student Activities Travel Release Form

### Please read and sign the following:

By signing, I understand that I am committing to travel with an organization of Norwalk Community College and will be expected to conduct myself in a manner that is in accordance with the Student Conduct Code listed in the Norwalk Community College Handbook.

## Destination: \_\_\_\_\_ Date(s): \_\_\_\_\_

As a participant, I understand that it is my responsibility to arrive on time for departure both to and from the destination to ensure my transportation.

I have paid a fee of \_\_\_\_\_\_ per person. I understand that if I should need to cancel my reservation, I must do so prior to \_\_\_\_\_\_. If I fail to attend this trip without canceling prior to the deadline or fail to meet the bus prior to departure from NCC, I understand that no monies will be returned to me.

Should I need to cancel my reservation for the trip on or before the deadline, I must contact \_\_\_\_\_\_.

A reimbursement of monies paid will be arranged upon cancellation.

### Permission and Waiver of Liability:

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_, hereby agree to participate in the trip to \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ on \_\_\_\_\_\_. I understand that the trip offered by Norwalk Community may involve a certain degree of risk that could result in injury or death. I understand that my participation on the trip is voluntary. I hereby hold harmless and release Norwalk Community College, its officers, advisors, and its employees from any claims, demands, or causes of action arising from myself participating in the trip to\_\_\_\_\_\_

I understand that I am responsible for acting and dressing in an appropriate manner at all times and that the rules of Norwalk Community College will be in effect for the duration of the trip.

### I have read all of the above and by my signature I agree to follow these guidelines.

Print Name	
Signature	
Student ID #	
Emergency Contact:	Phone #: